

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. FEMA Site 11--73-97
 LETTING: TUESDAY, APRIL 12, 2016
 Weir Repair Section 36-88-45

Award

17j
04/19/16

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

		** Engineer's Estimate		* L.A. Carlson Contracting * 20984 C-43 * Merrill, Iowa 51038-8674		* Niewohner Construction Inc. * 309 East Iowa Ave. * Onawa, Iowa 51040		* Nelson & Rock Contracting * 23565 Hwy K45 * Onawa, Iowa 51040			
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
											SUMMARY OF BIDS
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.50 Acre	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
2	Excavation Class 12, Boulders Rock Frag	467 C.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,340.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,802.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,670.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,335.00	1) Niewohner Const. \$ 161,796.40
3	Excavation Class 10 Channel	460 C.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,200.00	2) Nelson & Rock \$ 203,096.80
4	Temporary Stream Diversion	1 Each	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	3) L.A. Carlson \$ 204,254.00
5	Engineering Fabric	700 S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,800.00	Engineer's Est. \$ 229,906.00
6	Concrete Grout for Revetment or gabion	80 C.Y.	\$ 400.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 28,000.00	
7	Revetment Class B	1,750 Ton	\$ 54.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 41.60	\$ 72,800.00	\$ 46.20	\$ 80,850.00	
8	Revetment Class E	1,179 Ton	\$ 54.00	\$ 63,666.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 56,592.00	\$ 41.60	\$ 49,046.40	\$ 44.20	\$ 52,111.80	
9	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	
				TOTAL	\$ 229,906.00	\$ 204,254.00		\$ 161,796.40		\$ 203,096.80	